
Match Coupon
Match Betting

Chelsea v Everton Liverpool v Brighton Burnley v Fulham Arsenal v Wolves
SAT 3:00PM First Last Anytime SAT 3:00PM First Last Anytime SAT 5:30PM First Last Anytime SAT 8:00PM First Last Anytime

PALMER C
PEDRO J
GUIU M
ESTEVAO
GEORGE T
NETO PEDRO L
GARNACHO A
FERNANDEZ ENZO J
BYNOE-GITTENS J
BUONANOTTE FACUNDO V
SANTOS A
LAVIA R
BETO
BARRY T
NDIAYE I
GREALISH J
ALCARAZ C
DIBLING T
MCNEIL D
DEWSBURY-HALL K
ROHL M
GARNER J
IROEGBUNAM T
IDRISSA GANA G
DRAW 0-0

5/1
5/1
11/2
7/1
7/1

15/2
15/2
15/2
9/1
9/1

14/1
20/1
10/1
10/1
10/1
16/1
16/1
16/1
16/1
18/1
18/1
25/1
33/1
40/1
10/1

5/1
11/2
11/2
7/1
7/1

15/2
15/2
15/2
9/1
9/1

14/1
22/1
10/1
10/1
10/1
16/1
16/1
16/1
16/1
18/1
18/1
25/1
33/1
40/1

8/5
17/10

9/5
9/4

23/10
13/5
12/5
16/5
3/1

16/5
9/2
8/1
3/1

16/5
10/3
11/2
6/1
6/1
11/2
13/2
13/2
9/1

12/1
14/1

ISAK A
SALAH M
EKITIKE H
CHIESA F
GORDON K
WIRTZ F
NGUMOHA R
SZOBOSZLAI D
NYONI T
JONES C
MAC ALLISTER A
GRAVENBERCH R
WELBECK D
KOSTOULAS C
MITOMA K
RUTTER G
WATSON T
GOMEZ D
MINTEH Y
GRUDA B
ORIOLA N
DE CUYPER M
AYARI Y
HINSHELWOOD J
DRAW 0-0

4/1
9/2
9/2

15/2
15/2
9/1
9/1
9/1

14/1
16/1
18/1
20/1
7/1

10/1
12/1
12/1
14/1
14/1
14/1
14/1
16/1
20/1
25/1
28/1
16/1

4/1
9/2
9/2
8/1

15/2
8/1
9/1
9/1

14/1
16/1
18/1
20/1
15/2
10/1
12/1
12/1
16/1
14/1
14/1
14/1
16/1
20/1
25/1
28/1

11/10
23/20

6/5
21/10
21/10
12/5
12/5
5/2
4/1
5/1
11/2
13/2
2/1
11/4
7/2

10/3
9/2
9/2
4/1
4/1
9/2
6/1
8/1
9/1

FLEMMING Z
FOSTER L
BROJA A
BRUUN LARSEN J
ANTHONY J
BARNES A
EDWARDS M
TCHAOUNA L
BANEL J
UGOCHUKWU C
LAURENT J
CULLEN J
JIMENEZ R
KUSI-ASARE J
WILSON H
EMILE SMITH R
KING J
CHUKWUEZE S
KEVIN
IWOBI A
TRAORE A
SESSEGNON R
CAIRNEY T
LUKIC S
DRAW 0-0

15/2
9/1
9/1

10/1
10/1
10/1
12/1
12/1
18/1
20/1
22/1
28/1
5/1

13/2
7/1
8/1
9/1
9/1

10/1
10/1
12/1
12/1
18/1
20/1
8/1

15/2
9/1
9/1

12/1
10/1
10/1
12/1
14/1
18/1
20/1
22/1
28/1
5/1

13/2
7/1
8/1
9/1
9/1

10/1
10/1
12/1
12/1
18/1
20/1

11/4
10/3
3/1
7/2
7/2
4/1
9/2
9/2
7/1
8/1
8/1

12/1
17/10
11/5
12/5
11/4
16/5
3/1
7/2
4/1
4/1
9/2

13/2
8/1

GYOKERES V
SAKA B
JESUS
TROSSARD L
EZE E
MERINO M
HARRIMAN-ANNOUS A
MADUEKE N
MARTINELLI G
NWANERI E
DOWMAN M
ODEGAARD M
AROKODARE T
LARSEN J
MANE M
HWANG H
ARIAS J
LOPEZ F
MUNETSI M
BELLEGARDE J
GOMES RODRIGO M
KREJCI JR L
GOMES J
MOSQUERA Y
DRAW 0-0

16/5
4/1
4/1
9/2
9/2
9/2
5/1
5/1
11/2
13/2
6/1
9/1

18/1
18/1
25/1
25/1
25/1
33/1
33/1
40/1
40/1
50/1
66/1
90/1
16/1

16/5
4/1
4/1
9/2
9/2
9/2
5/1
11/2
11/2
15/2
13/2
9/1

18/1
18/1
25/1
25/1
28/1
33/1
33/1
40/1
40/1
66/1
66/1
95/1

4/5
23/20
11/10
5/4
5/4

13/10
7/5
6/4
6/4

21/10
9/5

13/5
11/2
6/1
8/1
8/1
8/1

10/1
10/1
12/1
14/1
20/1
20/1
33/1

Crystal P v Man City Sunderland v Newcastle Nottm Forest v Tottenham West Ham v Aston Villa
SUN 2:00PM First Last Anytime SUN 2:00PM First Last Anytime SUN 2:00PM First Last Anytime SUN 2:00PM First Last Anytime

MATETA J
NKETIAH E
SARR I
UCHE C
PINO Y
KAMADA D
ESSE R
DEVENNY J
MUNOZ D
RODNEY K
LERMA J
WHARTON A
HAALAND E
MARMOUSH O
FODEN P
CHERKI R
DOKU J
BOBB O
REIJNDERS T
SAVINHO
RODRI
SILVA B
GONZALEZ N
O'REILLY N
DRAW 0-0

11/2
9/1
9/1

10/1
14/1
16/1
16/1
18/1
22/1
25/1
28/1
33/1
11/4
6/1

13/2
10/1
10/1
10/1
12/1
12/1
16/1
16/1
22/1
22/1
12/1

6/1
9/1
9/1

12/1
14/1
16/1
16/1
18/1
22/1
25/1
28/1
33/1
14/5
6/1

13/2
10/1
12/1
10/1
12/1
12/1
16/1
16/1
22/1
22/1

17/10
13/5
11/4
7/2
9/2
11/2
5/1
6/1

15/2
8/1

10/1
12/1
4/5
9/5
2/1

16/5
7/2

16/5
7/2
7/2
5/1
6/1

15/2
8/1

ISIDOR W
MAYENDA E
BROBBEY B
MUNDLE R
TRAORE B
RIGG C
TALBI C
ADINGRA S
LE FEE E
JONES H
XHAKA G
BALLARD D
WOLTEMADE N
WISSA Y
OSULA W
BARNES H
GORDON A
NEAVE S
MURPHY J
ELANGA A
RAMSEY J
GUIMARAES B
JOELINTON
WILLOCK J
DRAW 0-0

6/1
7/1
7/1

10/1
10/1
12/1
10/1
10/1
14/1
14/1
20/1
20/1
5/1
6/1
7/1
7/1
7/1
8/1

10/1
10/1
12/1
14/1
14/1
14/1
9/1

6/1
7/1
7/1

10/1
10/1
12/1
10/1
10/1
14/1
14/1
20/1
20/1
5/1
6/1
7/1
7/1

15/2
8/1

10/1
10/1
12/1
14/1
14/1
14/1

9/5
12/5
12/5
7/2

10/3
9/2
7/2
7/2
9/2
11/2
7/1

15/2
8/5
2/1

23/10
12/5
12/5
14/5
10/3
10/3
4/1
5/1
9/2
5/1

JESUS I
AWONIYI T
KALIMUENDO-MUINGA A
WOOD C
GIBBS-WHITE M
HUTCHINSON O
MCATEE J
BAKWA D
NDOYE D
HUDSON-ODOI C
SINCLAIR J
DOMINGUEZ N
RICHARLISON
SOLANKE D
KOLO-MUANI R
SCARLETT D
TEL M
KUDUS M
JOHNSON B
SIMONS X
ODOBERT W
WILLIAMS-BARNETT L
SARR PAPE M
OLUSESI C
DRAW 0-0

6/1
11/2
13/2
TBC
9/1

10/1
10/1
10/1
10/1
10/1
14/1
20/1
11/2
TBC
13/2
8/1
8/1
9/1

10/1
10/1
10/1
14/1
16/1
18/1
9/1

6/1
6/1

13/2
TBC
9/1

10/1
10/1
10/1
10/1
10/1
14/1
20/1
11/2
6/1
7/1
8/1
8/1

10/1
10/1
10/1
10/1
14/1
16/1
18/1

19/10
19/10
11/5
TBC
3/1
7/2

10/3
7/2
7/2
7/2
5/1

15/2
19/10
TBC
9/4
11/4
13/5
10/3
10/3
7/2
4/1
5/1
6/1
7/1

WILSON C
BOWEN J
FULLKRUG N
PAQUETA L
SOUCEK T
SUMMERVILLE C
LIRA DOS SANTOS L
FERNANDES M
IRVING A
DIOUF E
WARD-PROWSE J
RODRIGUEZ G
WATKINS O
MALEN D
GUESSAND E
BUENDIA STATI E
ROGERS M
SANCHO J
ELLIOTT H
MCGINN J
TIELEMANS Y
HEMMINGS G
BROGGIO B
ONANA A
DRAW 0-0

13/2
15/2
15/2
10/1
12/1
12/1
16/1
18/1
18/1
25/1
25/1
28/1
9/2
11/2
7/1

15/2
15/2
10/1
12/1
12/1
12/1
16/1
18/1
18/1
10/1

13/2
15/2
8/1

10/1
12/1
12/1
16/1
20/1
18/1
28/1
25/1
28/1
9/2
11/2
15/2
15/2
15/2
10/1
12/1
12/1
12/1
16/1
18/1
16/1

2/1
23/10

5/2
10/3
4/1
4/1
11/2
7/1

13/2
10/1
9/1

10/1
11/8
7/4

23/10
23/10
12/5
10/3
4/1
4/1
4/1
11/2
13/2
13/2

Brentford v Leeds Man Utd v Bournemouth
SUN 4:30PM First Last Anytime MON 8:00PM First Last Anytime

THIAGO I
OUATTARA D
NELSON R
DONOVAN R
PEART-HARRIS M
DAMSGAARD M
FERNANDES GOMES G
LEWIS-POTTER K
JENSEN M
YARMOLIUK Y
ONYEKA FRANK O
KONAK Y
CALVERT-LEWIN D
NMECHA L
OKAFOR N
PIROE J
GNONTO D
AARONSON B
HARRISON J
STACH A
TANAKA A
STRUIJK P
BOGLE J
RODON J
DRAW 0-0

4/1
13/2
8/1

10/1
10/1
12/1
12/1
14/1
18/1
18/1
18/1
18/1
7/1

15/2
8/1
8/1

10/1
14/1
16/1
18/1
22/1
28/1
33/1
33/1
10/1

4/1
13/2
8/1

10/1
10/1
12/1
14/1
14/1
20/1
16/1
20/1
18/1
7/1

15/2
8/1
8/1

10/1
14/1
16/1
18/1
22/1
28/1
33/1
33/1

5/4
11/5
14/5
10/3
7/2
9/2
9/2
4/1

15/2
7/1
7/1

13/2
11/5
11/4
12/5
13/5
7/2
9/2
11/2
13/2
8/1

10/1
12/1
12/1

SESKO B
MBEUMO B
CUNHA M
ZIRKZEE J
FERNANDES B
DIALLO A
MOUNT M
LACEY S
CASEMIRO
MAINOO K
FLETCHER J
MAGUIRE H
KROUPI ELI J
SEMENYO A
EVANILSON
UNAL E
KLUIVERT J
BROOKS D
TAVERNIER M
ADLI A
SCOTT A
JIMENEZ A
ADAMS T
DIAKITE B
DRAW 0-0

5/1
11/2
11/2
13/2
13/2
9/1
9/1

12/1
14/1
14/1
18/1
22/1
7/1

15/2
8/1
8/1

12/1
12/1
14/1
16/1
25/1
33/1
40/1
40/1
14/1

5/1
11/2
11/2
13/2
13/2
9/1
9/1

12/1
14/1
14/1
18/1
22/1
7/1

15/2
8/1
8/1

12/1
12/1
14/1
16/1
25/1
33/1
40/1
40/1

7/5
6/4
8/5
9/5

15/8
11/4
11/4
10/3
9/2
9/2
6/1

15/2
19/10

2/1
9/4

12/5
10/3
4/1
9/2
5/1
8/1

12/1
14/1
14/1

Stake

0.50 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

6.00 8.00 10.00 20.00 25.00 40.00

50.00 100.00 200.00 400.00 500.00 1000.00

Bet Type
Singles Doubles Trebles 4-Folds

5-Folds 6-Folds 7-Folds Accumulator

Yankee Lucky 15 Lucky 31 Lucky 63

CONFIRM 
SELECTIONS:

CONFIRM SLIP 
STAKE: Stake

CHECK OUT OUR DAILY SPECIALS AND CASH BACK OFFERS IN STORE EVERY DAY. PLEASE SEE SCREENS OR ASK 
STAFF FOR DETAILS.

FILL IN THE APPROPRIATE BOX WITH THE AMOUNT YOU WISH TO STAKE, AND FILL IN THE NUMBER OF 
SELECTIONS YOU HAVE CHOSEN.  PRICES SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATION.  PLEASE CHECK YOUR RECEIPT BEFORE 
LEAVING THE SHOP.

1

994510 296138


